Supplier Connectivity Solution   

W/O number : WO0000003943770    

Requestor Name
: Sumedha Surve   

User Name : Sumedha Surve   

Item Description

Sr. no. Description Quantity Unit Price Amount

1 Connectivity solution 1 ₹            
13,825.00

₹                           
13,825.00

Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Five Rupees and Zero Paises Only TOTAL ₹                           
13,825.00

Terms &
Condition     

1. Invoices Must Mention the Requestor Name in order to process the invoice for payment. (Mandatory)

2. Taxes extra on actuals as applicable

3. Invoices Must be stamped and signed along with supporting documents, delivery challan.